
23rd Women's World Championship 2017
Germany

Quarterfinal

Match Team Statistics WED 13 DEC 2017
17:30

MagdeburgMatch No: 79

HBW400303_83 1.0 Report Created  WED 13 DEC 2017 19:11

NED  30 - 26  CZE
(17 - 16) (13 - 10)

Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

NED - Netherlands
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

5 KRAMER Jessy 1 1 12:45

6 van der HEIJDEN  Laura 0/1 0 0/1 1 10:01

7 BONT  Debbie 0/4 0 0/3 0/1 28:44

8 ABBINGH Lois 14/19 74 1/1 6/9 4/6 3/3 5 1 1 38:55

10 SNELDER  Danick 3/3 100 3/3 1 33:54

11 KNIPPENBORG Lynn 0/1 0 0/1 1 1:42

13 BROCH  Yvette 2/3 67 2/2 0/1 2 1 30:37

17 GROOT Nycke 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 7 4 1 1 1 44:32

18 DULFER Kelly 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 9 1 1 35:31

23 JANKOVIC Jasmina 0:20

24 SMEETS Martine 2/3 67 2/3 49:46

25 ROZEMALEN Charris 1/4 25 1/2 0/2 1 2 1 22:46

26 MALESTEIN  Angela 2/6 33 2/4 0/1 0/1 1 31:10

28 van der WISSEL Pearl 0/3 0 0/1 0/1 0/1 6:12

33 WESTER Tess 56:00

79 POLMAN  Estavana 2/5 40 1/2 0/2 1/1 3 1 17:05

Bench/Team

30/57 53 7/9 5/13 8/19 4/7 3/6 3/3 19 11 3 11 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

23 JANKOVIC Jasmina 0/1 0 0/1 0

33 WESTER Tess 12/35 34 0/1 0 3/7 43 8/15 53 0/4 0 0/3 0 1/5 20

Totals 12/38 32 0/1 0 3/7 43 8/16 50 0/5 0 0/4 0 1/5 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 2 9 78

Wing Shots 5 6 2 13 38

9m Shots 8 8 2 1 19 42

7m Shots 4 3 N/A 7 57

Fast Breaks 3 2 1 6 50

Breakthroughs 3 3 100

Totals 30 21 5 1 57 53

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 51%
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Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

NED - Netherlands

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 KRAMER J 6 van der HEIJDEN  L

0/1

7 BONT  D

0/1

0/1 0/1
1-Post

8 ABBINGH L

2/2 0/1

2/3

3/4 7/8
1-Post

10 SNELDER  D

1/1 2/2

11 KNIPPENBORG L

0/1

13 BROCH  Y

1/1

1/2

17 GROOT N

1/1

2/3

18 DULFER K

1/1

23 JANKOVIC J 24 SMEETS M

2/2
1-Post

25 ROZEMALEN C

1/4

26 MALESTEIN  A

0/1

0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

28 van der WISSEL P

0/1

0/1
1-Blocked

33 WESTER T 79 POLMAN  E

0/1

1/1 1/2
1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 0/1 2/5

0/2 2/5

8/14 2/3 14/19
5-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/7
1/5

1/1

3/3

6/7 5/8

3/6
2/6

0/1
3/6

4/7

3/4
4/9

0/0

4/5

1/13/17

1/4
1/6

0/0
4/4

5/5

1/6 1/2 2/5

1/5 2/3

3/9 1/3 1/6

23 JANKOVIC J

0/1

33 WESTER T

1/6 1/2 2/5

1/4 2/3

3/8 1/2 1/6
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NED  30 - 26  CZE
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Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

CZE - Czech Republic
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

6 GALUSKOVA Veronika 0:00

7 RYSANKOVA Helena 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 1 15:12

9 SALCAKOVA Kristyna 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 18:24

10 MANAKOVA Petra 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 27:03

14 KORDOVSKA Kamila 1 1 14:28

15 HRBKOVA Michaela 1/6 17 0/3 0/2 1/1 23:31

16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 1/1 100 1/1 58:05

18 LUZUMOVA Iveta 11/16 69 3/7 5/5 3/4 3 2 35:41

27 ADAMKOVA Petra 2 33:09

28 MARCIKOVA Sarka 1 1 26:20

30 MUELLNEROVA Dominika 0:02

31 SETELIKOVA Alena 1/1 100 1/1 24:20

33 KUDLACKOVA Petra 0:59

44 ZACHOVA Dominika 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 48:55

51 JERABKOVA Marketa 7/22 32 1/1 5/20 1/1 4 1 1 55:33

67 MALA Veronika 2/2 100 2/2 1 2 1 38:18

Bench/Team 1

26/55 47 1/1 4/8 8/32 5/5 4/4 4/5 10 9 2 1 3 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 19/46 41 2/9 22 6/11 55 8/16 50 1/2 50 2/5 40 0/3 0

30 MUELLNEROVA Dominika 0/1 0 0/1 0

33 KUDLACKOVA Petra 2/4 50 2/4 50

Totals 21/51 41 2/9 22 6/11 55 8/16 50 3/7 43 2/5 40 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 1 1 100

Wing Shots 4 3 1 8 50

9m Shots 8 8 3 2 11 32 25

7m Shots 5 N/A 5 100

Fast Breaks 4 4 100

Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80

Totals 26 12 4 2 11 55 47

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

CZE - Czech Republic

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
6 GALUSKOVA V 7 RYSANKOVA H

2-Blocked

9 SALCAKOVA K

0/1

1/1

10 MANAKOVA P

1-Blocked

14 KORDOVSKA K 15 HRBKOVA M

0/1

1/1

0/1 0/1
1-Missed 1-Post

16 SATRAPOVA L

1/1

18 LUZUMOVA I

1/2

0/1 0/1

6/8 1/1 3/3

27 ADAMKOVA P 28 MARCIKOVA S 30 MUELLNEROVA D 31 SETELIKOVA A

1/1

33 KUDLACKOVA P 44 ZACHOVA D

2/2

1/1

51 JERABKOVA M

1/1 1/2 2/2

2/2 0/1

0/1 1/1
3-Missed 1-Post 8-Blocked

67 MALA V

1/1

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/6 1/2 3/5

4/5 1/3

6/9 2/3 5/6
4-Missed 2-Post 11-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4
1/6

0/0

4/5

1/1 3/17

3/4
4/9

0/0
4/4

5/5

3/6
2/6

0/1

3/3

6/75/8

2/7
1/5

1/1
3/6

4/7

0/2 1/1 3/5

2/2 3/5

6/14 1/3 5/19

16 SATRAPOVA L

0/1 1/1 3/5

2/2 2/2

6/14 1/3 4/18

30 MUELLNEROVA D

0/1

33 KUDLACKOVA P

0/1

1/2

1/1
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Legend:
% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots
7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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